N.B.:- Educational visits & Guest lecturers shall be organized time to time by individual department and same will be intimated to the students by t
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ACADEMIC CALENDER 2023-2024

concerned department.

FIRST TERM

DATE

EVENT / ACTIVITY

17.11.2023, Friday

Academic term begins — Commencement of Classes

18.11.2023 to 05.12.2023

Transitional Curriculum Programme

25.12.2023, Monday

Christmas Holiday

4" week of December

Annual Social Gathering

06.01.2024 Saturday GK Competition
- . 5 e ~
08.01.2024, Monday gcli'it\ilit?elsmlversary of Hon’ble Founder Bharati Vidyapeeth —A week long

09.01.2024, Tuesday

Abhivyakti Essay Competition

12.01.2024,Friday

Blood Donation Camp

13.01.2024, Saturday

Birthday of Hon’ble Secretory Bharati Vidyapeeth —A week long activities

3" week of January 2024

I/l Periodical Assessment

26.01.2024, Friday

Republic day

19.02.2024, Monday

Shivajayanti Holiday

4™week of February 2024

I/11 Periodical Assessment

28.02.2024, Wednesday

National Science Day Celebration by Institutional Innovation Council

25.03.2024, Monday

Dhulivandan —Holiday

1*'week of April 2024

I/111 Periodical Assessment

07.04.2024, Sunday

World Health Organization Day Celebration -Guest Lecture

09.04.2024, Tuesday

Gudhipadawa Holiday

14.04.2024, Sunday

Dr.Ambedkar Jayanti

26.04.2024, Friday

Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) Foundation Day

25 April to 07 May 2024

First Term Test

01.05.2024, Wednesday

Mabharashtra Day —Holiday

10.05.2024, Friday

Bharati Vidyapeeth Foundation Day

08.05.2024 to 18 .05.2024

Summer Vacation

18.05.2024,Saturday.

First Term End



mailto:bvucoa@gmail.com
http://www.coayurved.bharatividyapeeth.edu/

SECOND TERM

DATE

EVENT / ACTIVITY

20.05.2024, Monday

Second Term Begins

05.06.2024, Wednesday

Environmental Day Celebration- Guest Lecture

21.06.2024, Friday

Celebration of International Yoga Day

01.07.2024 Monday

Doctor’s Day Celebration

2" week of July 2024

11/1 Periodical Assessment

09.08.2024, Friday

Celebration of CharakJayanti-PPT Competition

15.08.2024, Thursday

Independence Day

15.08.2024 to 08.09.2024

NSS Activity- SwachattaPakhwada Activity

16.08.2024, Friday

College Foundation Day- Alumni Student’s Guest Lecture

19.08.2024, Monday

Celebration of Sanskrit day —Sanskrit AamodUpkram

4™week of August,2024

11/11 Periodical Assessment

05.09.2024, Thursday

Teacher’s Day Celebration

07.09.2024, Saturday

Ganesh Chaturthi— Holiday

09.09.2024 to 18.09.2024

NSS activity- NirmalayaSankalan

18.09.2024, Wednesday

AnantChaturdashi -2" Day Holiday

23.09.2024, Monday

NSS Day Celebration

1%'week of October,2024

11/111 Periodical Assessment

02.10.2024, Wednesday

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti & Lal Bahaddur Shastri Jayanti
celebration

12.10.2024, Saturday

VijayaDashmi — Holiday

27.10.2024 to 05.11.2024

Diwali Vacation

29.10.2024, Tuesday

Celebration of Dhanwantari Day

31.10.2024, Thursday

Sardar VallabhBhaiPatel Jayanti Celebration Activity-Run For

1 lnityv

1%'& 2"week of November,2024

Second Term Test

17.11.2024, Sunday

Second Term End




THIRD TERM

DATE

EVENT / ACTIVITY

18.11.2024,Monday

Third Term Begins

25.12.2024, Wednesday

Christmas Holiday

1% week of January, 2024

111/1 Periodical Assessment

08.01.2025,Wednesday

Birth Anniversary of Hon’ble Founder Bharati Vidyapeeth —A week long
activities

09.01.2025, Thursday

Abhivyakti Essay Competition

2" week of Jan, 2025

Shloka Recitation, Ayurvedic Recipe Competition and GK Competition

13.01.2025, Monday

Birthday of Hon’ble Secretory Bharati Vidyapeeth —A week long activities

4™ week of January 2025

Blood Donation Camp

26.01.2025, Sunday

Republic day

2"week of February 2025

111/11 Periodical Assessment

19.02.2025 Wednesday

Shivajayanti Holiday

28.02.2025, Friday

National Science Day Celebration by Institutional Innovation Council

14.03.2025, Friday

Dhulivandan -Holiday

4™ Week of March 2025

111/111 Periodical Assessment

1% Week of April ,2025

Preparatory Leave

2" & 3" week of April 2025

Commencement of University Examination.

14.04.2025, Monday

Dr. AmbedkarJayanti- Holiday

ACADEMIC INCHARGES

No. ACADEMIC INCHARGES CONTACT No. Exten.
1. Dr.Manisha R. Kadam +91-20-24373954 223
2. Dr.Savita S. Nilakhe +91-20-24373954 234
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25022023, Wednesday National Science Day Celebration by Institutional Innovation Council
07.03.2023, Tuesdny Dhulivandan -Holiday

22.03.2023, Wednesdny Gudhipadwa- Holiday

04,04.2023¢0 13.04,2023 Annual Social Gathering

14.04.2023, Friday Dr. Ambedkarayanti- Holiday

26,04,2023, Wednesday BharatiVidyspeeth (Deemed to be University) Foundation Day

16.08.2023, Wednesdny Callege Foundation Day- Alumni Student’s Guest Lecture
15.08.2023 to 02.09.2023 NSS Activity- SwachartaPakhwada Activity
21.08.2023, Monday Celebration of CharakJayant-PPT Competition

Celebration of Sanskrit day ~Sanskrit Anmod Upkram
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@ Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) Foundation Day
01.05.2024, Wednesday Maharashtra Day ~Holiday
10R53024. Frid Bhurati Vidyapeeth Foundation Day
i Celebration of World Nurses Day
21062024, Friday Celebration of International Yoga Day
01,07.2024 Monday store Duy Culshyae
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24.10.2023, Tuesday Vijaya Dashmi - Holiday
10.11.2023, Friday Celebration of Dhanwantard day
08.11.2023 t0 19.11.2023 Diwali Vacation

25.12.2023, Monday Christmas Holiday

December 2023 Annual Social Gathering

26.01.2024, Friday Republic day

19.02.2024, Monday Shivajayanti
22.03.2024, Wednesday Gudipadwa ~Holiday
26.03.2024, Tuesday Dhulivandan ~Holiday

3™ and 4™ week of March 2024 | First Term End Examination



15.08.2024, Thursday

14.04.2024, Sunday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti ~Holiday

26.04.2024, Friday Bharati Vidvapeeth (Deemed to be University) Foundation Day
01.05.2024. Wednesday Maharashtra Day ~Holiday

10.05.2024, Friday Bharati Vidyapeeth Foundation Day

12.05.2024, Sunday Celebration of World Nurses Day

13.05.2024 to 23.05.2024 Summer Vacation

21.06.2024, Friday elebration of International Yoga Day

Independence Day

16.08.2024, Frid

07.09.2024, Saturday
Second Day of Anant Chaturdashi,Holiday

18.09.2024, Wednesday

College Foundation Day

Ganesh Chaturthl, Hollday




12.10.2024, Saturday

Vijaya Dashmi — Holiday

29.10.2024, Tuesday

Celebration of Dhanwantari day

27.10.2024 1o 08.11.2024

December 2024

Diwali Vacation

Annual Social Gathering

25.12.2024, Monday




BHARATI VIDY AFEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY) FUNE, ININA.
COLLEGE OF AYURVED,
Punc - Sstars Road, Pune- 411 043, 2

BAMS 01 &IV (017 Cours) | 1082023, Tuesday

COMMON 5% 10 2%5ept. 2023 | SwachattaPakhawnda (NSS Activity)
COMMON 16.08.2023, Wednesday College Foundation Day (Alumni Guest Lecture)
COMMON 19.09.2023, Tucsday Ganesh Chatorthi —Holidsy

= 5 Celebration
COMMON 24.10.2023, Toesdzy Vijuys Dashmi — Holiduy
| COMMON 10.11 | Celebratinon of Dhanwantari day
COMMON 08,11.2023 1o 19.11.2023 Diwali !
COMMON 31.10.2023, Tuesday Sardur Vallabhbhai Patel Jayanti Celebration (Ron for
-NS§
COMMON 1" week of 2023 | NSS Winter g
l )
COMMON week of January 2024 G.K., Essay & Shiok Recitation C:
COMMON 08.01.2024 Birth Analversary of Hon'ble Founder Bharati
~ A week long activities
COMMON 13.01.2024 Birthday of Hon'ble Secretary, Bharati Vidyapeeth- A
week Jong activities
COMMON January 2024 Ayurvedic Recipe Competition

COMMON iﬁ ﬁ i i




week of Feb, -2024

COMMON Anaual Secial Gathering

COMMON 19.02.2024, Monday Chhatrupati Shivaji Maharaf Jayanti Celebration
COMMON 28.02.2024, Wednesday wm

COMMON 26.03.2024, Monday Dhulivandan-Holiday

COMMON 09.04.2024, Tuesday Gudhi Padwa — Holiday

7" April 2024, Saturdsy
COMMON 14.04.2024, Saturday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti- Holiday
COMMON 26.04.2024, Friday :m \ug:’m (Deemed To Be) University
COMMON 01052024, Wednesday u;mn-y.unu
COMMON 10.05.2024, Friday Bharatl Vidyapeeth Foundation Day
COMMON 12.052024, Saturday Celebration of World Nurses Day
COMMON 12.05.2024 to 31.05.2024 Summer Vacation
COMMON 05.06.2024, Wednesday Environmental Day Celebration
COMMON 21.06.2024, Friday Celebration of International Yoga Day
COMMON 1 July 2024, Monday Doctor's day-Guest lectures
COMMON 2 week of July 2024 Tree Plantation & Preparation of sced balls
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First & Second Term
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